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Reaching More Readers

20% off and free shipping on orders over $150. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . every page!

WELCOME!

elcome to Orca Book Publishers’ 2019–20 School Catalogue! This year’s catalogue features our  
long-running, best-selling fiction for reluctant readers (including titles in French and Spanish), early 

chapter books, graphic novels, a wide-ranging collection of Indigenous books, and many titles appropriate 
for Social Emotional Learning and Citizenship/Social Responsibility. We are also excited to present a list of 
titles from Pembroke Publishers—with new ideas, best practices and teaching tools—all ready to be taken 
into the classroom.

Starting with hi-lo fiction, flip your way through this accessible catalogue and discover quality Canadian 
books ideal for the curriculum. Many titles are sold as parts of collections (also available individually) and 
the price includes your educators’ discount of 20% and free shipping.

To order, find an order form in the back of the catalogue. If you'd like a checklist of all the titles included 
in this catalogue, please visit orcabook.com/orderform to download an electronic order form. You can also 
order through the Orca website and receive your discount there.

Why Orca? As Canada’s premiere publisher of age-appropriate content, teachers and 
librarians will be able to find many titles that will be right for their students. With hundreds of titles for 
struggling and striving readers, there are books for even the most reluctant readers. On the nonfiction side, 
Orca has established itself as the source for engaging nonfiction that covers many current issues with deep 
research and authors’ personal experiences front and centre. From the environment to social justice to 
Reconciliation, Orca has you covered!

Q these books should be in every classroom and library in the country R 20% 
discount for teachers and 

librarians on all Orca books!
When you spend $150 retail.

Free shipping on  or der s $150+
Order online at orcabook.com  

or call 1-800-210-5277

W
How to Use This Catalogue
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SHORT, HIGH-INTEREST NOVELS  
FOR MIDDLE-SCHOOL READERS
• Fry reading levels from grade 2.0 to 5.0
• 112–144 pages each
• Accelerated Reader selections
• Lexile levels available
• Free online teacher guides available 
   for select titles
• $9.95 each
• 100+ titles

HIGH-INTEREST SPORTS ACTION STORIES
• Fry reading levels from grade 2.0 to 4.5
• 144–192 pages each
• Accelerated Reader selections
• Lexile levels available
• Free online teacher guides available 
   for select titles
• $9.95 each
• 50+ titles

EVERY KIND 
OF  HI-LO

FOR EVERY KIND 
OF READER

  Your Guide to

   Orca’s Books            for Striving Readers

GRADES
5-8

GRADES
6-10

“Filled to the brim 
with humorous 

dialogue and vivid 
action sequences.”

—CM Magazine for 
Death by Airship

“Modern, politically 
engaged and fun.”
—CM Magazine for 

Who is Tanksy?

“This book tackles a lot and scores at every turn.”
—Booklist for Lucky Break

 9781459818705

9781459818132 9781459818767 9781459816411

9781459819733

97814598216999781459820852

“Every kid deserves 
the right to read a good
 book regardless of their

 reading abilities.” 
—Canadian Children’s 

Book News

What makes Orca’s high-interest, low-reading-level (hi-lo) 
di� erent? At its heart is our talented group of Canadian authors, 
who work closely with our editors to meet not only the technical 
requirements of writing for the aspiring-reader audience but also 
the need for a good story, well told. And our fans recognize this— 
time and time again they return to the shelf for more Orca stories, 
and striving readers soon gain confidence and reap the benefits 
that reading brings to all aspects of their lives.
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ENGAGING, SHORT NOVELS  FOR 
ADULTS AND MATURE TEENS
• Fry reading levels from grade 2.0 to 6.0
• 128–168 pages each
• Accelerated Reader selections
• Lexile levels available
• Free online reading guides available 
  for select titles
• $9.95 each
• 60+ titles

CONTEMPORARY, COMPELLING 
STORIES FOR TEENS
• Fry reading levels from grade 2.0 to 4.5
• 112–168 pages each
• Accelerated Reader selections
• Lexile levels available
• Free online teacher guides available 
  for select titles
• $9.95 each
• 130+ titles

GRADES
7-12

GRADES
9-12

“Readers will be enticed by the edgy 
theme and compelling story…multidimensional 

characters and briskly paced plot.”
—School Library Journal for The Bodyguard

“Orca’s ‘Rapid Reads’ brings readers titles by best-selling 
authors, books that are intended for a diverse audience, 

including EAL students and reluctant readers. With 
contemporary settings, strong characters and a plot-

driven story, Jumped In is a superb example of the novella.”
—CM Magazine for Jumped In

9781459822016

9781459821156 9781459816275 9781459821187 9781459818255

9781459820821 9781459822382 9781459820555

NOVELS ABOUT 
THE PERFORMING ARTS
• Fry reading levels from grade 3.5 to 6.5
• 128–168 pages each
• Accelerated Reader selections
• $9.95 each
• 30+ titles

GRADES
6-10

“Florence e� ortlessly creates a very real and loving 
biracial family for her thoroughly modern protagonist. 
John’s fast-paced tale twines universal teen concerns 

with specific cultural issues.”
—Kirkus Reviews for He Who Dreams

9781459820296 9781459811027 9781459818347 9781459817432

AVAILABLE  INDIVIDUALLY OR IN COLLECTIONS 



INTEREST
LEVEL

grades
5–8

FRY READING
LEVEL

grades
2.0–4.5

LEXILE
LEVEL

HL450L-
HL780L

20% off for educators and librarians4

Best Books for 
your Striving Middle- 
School Readers Orca Currents are aimed at students in grades 5 to 8 who are reading 

a few grades below the expected level. These are appealing, fast-
paced novels with themes like youth empowerment, friendship, 
sibling rivalry, grief, the cost of fame, cultural differences, bullying, 
facing fears, social responsibility and homelessness.

Titles ISBN Fry RL Lexile AR Quiz # AR RL
121 Express 9781551439761 3.9 HL620L 122464 4.2

Branded 9781554692675 4.1 HL600L 136646 4.3

Camp Wild 9781551433615 3.8 HL780L 87344 4.9

Chat Room 9781551434858 4.0 HL650L 106543 4.2

Cheat 9781554692743 2.8 HL650L 140881 4

Crossbow 9781551438412 3.6 HL630L 118640 4

Daredevil Club 9781551436142 3.9 HL650L 110017 4.2

Dog Walker 9781551435220 2.6 HL520L 106544 3

Flower Power 9781551433868 3.5 HL600L 102518 3.7

Hypnotized 9781551437057 3.1 HL550L 114173 3.4

In a Flash 9781554690343 3.1 HL620L 126434 4.2

Laggan Lard Butts 9781551435183 3.5 HL610L 106546 3.9

Marked 9781551439921 3.3 HL590L 122467 4

Mirror Image 9781551436654 2.3 HL520L 114176 3.2

Pigboy 9781551436432 2.0 HL500L 110019 3.6

Queen of The Toilet Bowl 9781551433646 3.6 HL560L 87347 3.7

Rebel's Tag 9781551437408 2.2 HL550L 118646 3.3

See No Evil 9781551436197 2.2 HL560L 110021 3.5

Sewer Rats 9781551434889 2.7 HL530L 106553 3.5

Skate Freak 9781554690428 2.9 HL510L 126437 3.6

Special Edward 9781554690923 3.2 HL580L 130750 4

Spoiled Rotten 9781551434742 2.8 HL540L 102523 3.5

Sudden Impact 9781551434766 3.3 HL570L 102524 3.9

Swiped 9781551436463 3.0 HL620L 110022 3.7

Wired 9781551434780 2.9 HL560L 102528 3.7

Orca Curr  ents Essentials Col lection 

Q order number: 2220 retail: $248.75 with discount: $199.00 R

$9.95 / 
TITLE

Middle-School Fiction for Reluctant Readers

Our top 25 best-selling Orca Currents books

For the complete list of Orca Currents titles, please visit orcabook.com
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A collection of the 
9 Orca Currents titles 

released in 2019

A mix of 37 books from 
our Orca Currents and 

Orca Sports lines

Orca Curr  ents New Titles Pack
Q order number: 2226 retail: $89.55 with discount: $80.60 R
Titles ISBN Fry RL Lexile
Death by Airship 9781459818705 2.9 HL540L

Double Trouble 9781459821330 3.1 HL490L

Embrace the Chicken 9781459819733 3.8 HL530L

Iggy's World 9781459821392 2.4 HL490L

Just Three 9781459821699 3.1 HL450L

Kung Fu Master 9781459822467 3.5 HL540L

Room 555 9781459820586 3.9 HL600L

Tick Tock Terror 9781459819559 2.9 HL470L

Who is Tanksy? 9781459820852 3.9 HL580L

$9.95 / 
TITLE

$9.95 / 
TITLE

Less Edgy Grades 5–8 Hi-Lo Col lection 
Q order number: 2130 retail: $368.15 with discount: $294.52 R
Nothing but fast-paced plots, clean content and confidence-building stories. 
Perfect for middle-school English Language Learners or others looking for a 
gentler story without any objectionable content.

Titles ISBN FRY RL Lexile
121 Express 9781551439761 3.9 HL620L

Ace's Basement 9781459804371 3.8 HL520L

Agent Angus 9781459801035 2.7 HL500L

Big Apple Eff ect, The 9781459807389 3.2 HL570L

Big Dip, The 9781554691784 3.9 HL530L

Bio-pirate 9781551438931 4.0 HL570L

Branded 9781554692675 4.1 HL600L

Camp Wild 9781551433615 3.8 HL780L

Centerville 9781459810310 4.5 HL720L

Chat Room 9781551434858 4.0 HL650L

Cobra Strike 9781551437255 4.0 HL700L

Crossover 9781551439815 4.0 HL670L

Dog Walker 9781551435220 2.6 HL520L

Face Space 9781459801509 2.0 HL480L

Hold the Pickles 9781554699209 3.1 HL580L

Hypnotized 9781551437057 3.1 HL550L

In a Flash 9781554690343 3.1 HL620L

Jumper 9781551436203 3.2 HL700L

Junkyard Dog 9781554691555 3.1 HL570L

Titles ISBN FRY RL Lexile
Kicker 9781551437064 3.8 HL620L

Manga Touch 9781551437460 4.5 HL650

Maverick Mania 9781554690473 4.1 HL690L

Mirror Image 9781551436654 2.3 HL520L

Nine Doors 9781554690732 3.2 HL470L

Out of Season 9781459800960 2.0 HL480L

Paralyzed 9781554690596 4.0 HL670L

Pigboy 9781551436432 2.0 HL500L

Power Chord 9781554699032 2.5 HL460L

Reckless 9781554692231 2.9 HL540L

Sidetracked 9781459802506 3.9 HL610L

Skate Freak 9781554690428 2.9 HL510L

Struck 9781554692118 3.8 HL590L

Sudden Impact 9781551434766 3.3 HL570L

Topspin 9781459803855 4.2 HL650L

Underhand 9781459804166 3.8 HL570L

Watch Me 9781554690398 3.0 HL530L

Windfall 9781554698493 4.5 HL590L



INTEREST
LEVEL

grades
7–12

FRY READING
LEVEL

grades
2.0–4.5

LEXILE
LEVEL

HL390L-
HL810L

20% off for educators and librarians6

$9.95 / 
TITLE

Q order number: 2213 retail: $248.75 with discount: $199.00 R

Orca Sou ndings Essentials Col lection 

Written for high school students, Orca Soundings are fast-paced 
novels featuring edgy, contemporary topics that appeal to teens. 
They include themes like body positivity, grief, doing the right thing, 
consent, family dynamics, loyalty, illegal immigration, drugs, LBGTQ+, 
ambition, social justice, teamwork and bullying.

Best Books for your 
Striving Teen Readers

Titles ISBN FRY RL Lexile AR Quiz # AR RL
Back 9781551439891 4.0 HL700L 129683 4.3

Bang 9781551436548 3.0 HL600L 114168 3.9

Death Wind 9781551432151 3.2 HL590L 58563 4.1

Fastback Beach 9781551432670 2.9 HL620L 72399 3.9

Grind 9781551433172 2.2 HL600L 83806 3.7

I.D. 9781551436944 2.8 HL430L 114174 3.5

Juice 9781551433516 2.9 HL610L 87400 3.9

Kicked Out 9781551432441 3.0 HL520L 62994 3.7

Knifepoint 9781554693054   3.8    HL610L   140883   4.0

Lockdown 9781551439167   2.9   HL550L    122457   3.6

No Problem 9781551432311 2.2 HL390L 67485 3.1

One More Step 9781551432489 2.5 HL400L 62995 3.1

Overdrive 9781551433189 2.8 HL540L 78318 3.7

Pain & Wastings 9781551439044  3.6 HL680L 122459 4.2

Refuge Cove 9781551432465 3.2 HL550L 62996 3.8

Riley Park 9781554691234 3.0 HL480L 129568 3.3

Snitch 9781551434841 2.1 HL550L 102522 3.7

Something Girl 9781551433479 2.8 HL650L 87402 3.6

Sticks and Stones 9781551432137 2.6 HL430L 58582 3.4

Stuff ed 9781551435008 3.8 HL610L 106540 4.3

Tell 9781551435114 4.0 HL650L 110014 4.0

Thunderbowl 9781551432779 4.0 HL520L 78321 3.7

Truth 9781551432656 3.2 HL630L 72410 4.2

Yellow Line 9781551434629 2.4 HL580L 102529 3.5

Zee's Way 9781551432793 3.2 HL640L 78322 4.1

Our top 25 best-selling Orca Soundings books

For the complete list of Orca Soundings titles, please visit orcabook.com
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$9.95 / 
TITLE

Q order number: 2117 retail: $368.15 with discount: $294.52 R

$9.95 / 
TITLE

Nothing but fast-paced plots, clean content and confidence-building stories. 
Perfect for high-school English Language Learners or others looking for a 
more gentle story without any controversial content.

Less Edgy Grades 9–12 Hi-Lo Col lection 
A mix of 37 books from 

our Orca Soundings and 
Orca Sports lines

Q order number: 2231 retail: $69.65 with discount: $62.73 R
Get the latest releases!
7 Orca Soundings titles 

released in 2019

Orca Sou ndings New Titles Pack

Titles released in 2019 ISBN Fry RL Lexile
Crime Club 9781459822382 2.7 HL420L

Cub 9781459820821 3.4 HL520L

Girls Like Me 9781459820555 3.6 HL560L

Bodyguard, The 9781459822016 3.6 HL530L

Unbroken Hearts Club, The 9781459820616 3.3 HL640L

Thicker Than Water 9781459821989 3.2 HL450L

Watch Out 9781459822351 3.0 HL440L

Titles ISBN Fry RL Lexile
Above All Else 9781459803886 3.4 HL520L

Battle of the Bands 9781551435404 2.9 HL630L

Betting Game 9781459809307 2.0 HL340L

Comeback 9781554693108 3.2 HL550L

Damage 9781459803602 3.5 HL520L

Dark Truth, A 9781459813274 4.1 HL630L

Dawn Patrol 9781459800625 3.1 HL530L

Dead End Job 9781551433783 3.6 HL440L

Dead in the Water 9781551439624 3.1 HL660L

Edge of Flight 9781459801608 3.4 HL650L

Exit Point 9781551435053 2.8 HL470L

Fastback Beach 9781551432670 2.9 HL620L

Grind 9781551433172 2.2 HL600L

Hannah's Touch 9781554691494 3.1 HL490L

Haze 9781459800700 2.9 HL480L

Hit Squad 9781551432694 3.8 HL560L

Home Invasion 9781551434827 3.6 HL620L

Hurricane Heat 9781459802131 3.3 HL600L

I.D. 9781551436944 2.8 HL430L

Titles ISBN Fry RL Lexile
Infi ltration 9781554699858 2.5 HL570L

Jacked 9781554691845 3.0 HL580L

Juice 9781551433516 2.9 HL610L

Kicked Out 9781551432441 3.0 HL520L

Last Ride 9781554694167 2.4 HL460L

No More Pranks 9781551433158 4.0 HL810L

No Problem 9781551432311 2.2 HL390L

Off  the Rim 9781459808881 3.1 HL650L

Overdrive 9781551433189 2.8 HL540L

Refuge Cove 9781551432465 3.2 HL550L

Rock Star 9781554692354 3.0 HL520L

Scarlet Thunder 9781551439112 4.1 HL650L

Sleight of Hand 9781459811201 3.5 HL510L

Stuff ed 9781551435008 3.8 HL610L

Tagged 9781459801677 4.5 HL650L

Titan Clash 9781551437217 3.8 HL670L

Wave Warrior 9781551436470 3.4 HL640L

Zee's Way 9781551432793 3.2 HL640L



INTEREST
LEVEL

grades
6–10

FRY READING
LEVEL

grades
2.0–4.5

LEXILE
LEVEL

HL340L-
HL850L

20% off for educators and librarians8

Q order number: 2203 retail: $248.75 with discount: $199.00 R

These short novels with riveting sports action are sure to get your 
middle- and high-school aspiring readers flipping pages! Featuring both 
team and independent sports and protagonists of all genders, these 
books also include important themes like family dynamics, competition, 
LGBTQ+, doing the right thing, teamwork, mystery, sabotage, corruption, 
cheating, bullying, peer pressure and social media.

$9.95 / 
TITLE

Best Books for your 
Sports Fans

Titles ISBN FRY RL Lexile AR Quiz # AR RL
Above All Else 9781459803886 3.4 HL520L 165819 3.8

Absolute Pressure 9781554691302 3.2 HL570L 129562 3.9

Betting Game 9781459809307 2.0 HL340L 180850 2.9

Blazer Drive 9781551437170 3.8 HL560L 34969 3.8

Centerville 9781459810310 4.5 HL720L 182309 5

Cobra Strike 9781551437255 4.0 HL700L 40648 4.6

Crossover 9781551439815 4.0 HL670L 122443 4.7

Dawn Patrol 9781459800625 3.1 HL530L 151726 3.7

Dead in the Water 9781551439624 3.1 HL660L 122444 4.3

Flying Feet  9781554692903 3.8 HL710L 137573 4.5

Gang Tackle 9781459812253 2.9 HL520L N/A N/A

Hurricane Heat 9781459802131 3.3 HL600L 158476 3.9

Hurricane Power 9781551438658 3.2 HL520L 40651 3.7

Jumper 9781551436203 3.2 HL700L 110748 4.5

Kicker 9781551437064 3.8 HL620L 114175 4.1

Maverick Mania 9781554690473 4.1 HL690L 40654 4.5

Off  the Rim 9781459808881 3.1 HL650L 173544 4.5

Paralyzed 9781554690596 4.0 HL670L 126188 4.6

Powerslide 9781554699148 3.0 HL570L 147069 3.8

Rebel Glory 9781551436319 3.0 HL700L 34967 4.6

Scarlet Thunder 9781551439112 4.1 HL650L 40659 4.5

Slam Dunk 9781554691326 4.2 HL710L 129569 4.7

Titan Clash 9781551437217 3.8 HL670L 40668 4.5

Two Foot Punch 9781551438764 3.2 HL570L 119138 3.7

Venom 9781554690718 3.4 HL680L 129680 4.1

Orca Spor ts Essentials Col lection 
Our top 25 bestselling Orca Sports books

For the complete list of Orca Sports titles, please visit orcabook.com
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$9.95 / 
TITLE

$9.95 /
TITLE

Q order number: 2237 retail: $328.35 with discount: $262.68R
Lights, camera, action! These novels are perfect for the aspiring performing 
artist… and reader! Topics include music, dance, theater, magic, circus and 
photography. Themes include ambition, competition, family dynamics, 
friendship,  identity, jealousy, stage fright, self-esteem, success and integrity.

Orca Limelights Com plete Col lection 

Q order number: 2229 retail: $39.80 with discount: $31.94 R
Try this set of the 

4 Orca Sports titles 
released in 2019

Orca Spor ts New Titles Pack
Titles released in 2019 ISBN Fry RL Lexile
Boil Line 9781459818439 2.8 HL550L

Jammer Star 9781459817180 4.4 HL690L

Kick Start 9781459818132 3.8 HL600L

Shutout 9781459818767 3.4 HL620L

INTEREST
LEVEL

grades
6–10

FRY READING
LEVEL

grades
3.5–6.5

LEXILE
LEVEL

HL530L-
HL850L

Title ISBN Fry RL Lexile
Across the Floor 9781459809208 3.5 HL710L

At Ease 9781459808003 4.5 HL530L

Attitude 9781459803824 4.5 HL650L

Big Time 9781459804616 6.5 HL850L

Billboard Express 9781459811089 5.5 HL730L

Breaking Big 9781459809239 4.6 HL650L

Casting Lily 9781459814509 5.5 HL740L

Cut the Lights 9781459804135 5.5 HL690L

Forcing the Ace 9781459806450 3.8 HL530L

Getting the Brush Off  9781459813588 4.4 HL790L

He Who Dreams 9781459811027 4.3 HL630L

High Note 9781459811119 4.5 HL550L

Honeycomb 9781459805798 4.0 HL550L

Hot New Thing 9781459804319 3.9 HL540L

Learning the Ropes 9781459804524 6.0 HL710L

Nova in New York 9781459820296 4.1 HL620L

Off  Pointe 9781459802803 6.0 HL790L

Title ISBN Fry RL Lexile
Off beat 9781459817920 4.2 HL620L

Pop Quiz 9781459812222 5.5 HL750L

POV 9781459812376 4.4 HL670L

Raising the Stakes 9781459807792 5.6 HL710L

Raw Talent 9781459818347 4.3 HL560L

Rock the Boat 9781459804555 5.5 HL770L

Shimmy 9781459807648 5.5 HL800L

Show Mode 9781459812048 4.5 HL720L

Slip Jig Summer 9781459817432 4.3 HL650L

Stepping Out 9781459808959 4.2 HL620L

Strings Attached 9781459809703 4.2 HL630L

The Frail Days 9781459804647 5.2 HL680L

Totally Unrelated 9781459804586 6.4 HL830L

True Blue 9781459815803 5.2 HL720L

Upstaged 9781459810044 4.5 HL610L

Warm Up 9781459804289 5.0 HL660L



INTEREST
LEVEL

grades
9–Adult

FRY READING
LEVEL

grades
2.0–6.0

LEXILE
LEVEL

HL310L-
HL670L

$9.95 / 
TITLE

20% off for educators and librarians10

Q order number: 2207 retail: $248.75 with discount: $199.00 R

Q order number: 2234 retail: $39.80 with discount: $31.84 R

$9.95 / 
TITLE

Rapid Reads New Titles Pack

Looking for something for adult or mature teen readers who are striving 
to improve their literacy? These short novels are written by best-selling 
fiction and mystery writers with the goal of capturing attention and building 
confidence. Featuring adult protagonists and storylines, these books are 
perfect for commuters, English Language Learners, new or re-entering 
citizens, or anyone looking to get lost in a quick story. Genres include 
mystery, romance, suspense, contemporary fiction, history and humour.

Best Books for your 
Striving Mature Readers

Titles ISBN FRY RL Lexile
And Everything Nice 9781554698387 4.6 HL580L

Barrio Kings, The 9781554692446 2.1 HL310L

Best Girl 9781554698974 2.6 HL400L

Cleanup 9781459800540 4.0 HL500L

Contingency Plan 9781459801141 3.8 HL500L

Epic Game 9781459810495 2.2 HL500L

Evil Behind That Door 9781459801004 3.2 HL570L

Fall Guy, The 9781554698356 4.0 HL670L

Goddaughter, The 9781459801257 2.8 HL520L

Him Standing 9781459801769 2.8 HL460L 

Juba Good 9781459804906 3.0 HL440L

Just Gone 9781459803275 3.0 HL450L

Love You to Death 9781554692620 4.2 HL610L

Titles ISBN FRY RL Lexile
Middle Ground, The 9781459818187 4.2 HL610L

Next Sure Thing, The 9781554699001 3.8 HL630L

One Fine Day 9781554693375 4.2 HL640L
 You're Gonna Die

Orchestrated Murder 9781554698851 5.4 HL550L

Search and Rescue 9781459805767 3.0 HL410L

Second Wife, The 9781554698325 3.3 HL570L

Shadow Killer, The 9781554698769 5.0 HL670L

Something Noble 9781459800137 3.0 HL450L

Spider Bites 9781554692828 2.0 HL330L

That Dog Won't Hunt 9781554693399 2.8 HL430L

Way It Works, The 9781554693672 2.6 HL390L

Winter Kill, A 9781554699568 2.8 HL420L

Title ISBN Fry RL Lexile
Blood Ties 9781459818255 3.4 HL560L

Coming Back 9781459822665 2.9 HL460L

Goddaughter Does Vegas, The 9781459821156 3.2 HL450L

Tiny House, Big Fix 9781459821187 3.3 HL510L

Get the latest Rapid 
Reads — the 4 titles 
released in 2019

Rapid Reads Essentials Col lection 
Our top 25 best-selling Rapid Reads books

For the complete list of Rapid Reads titles, please visit orcabook.com
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$9.95 / 
TITLE

$9.95–
10.95 / 

TITLE

16 paperbacks

24 paperbacks

Orca Currents and Soundings French Collection

Orca Soundings Spanish Collection

En Français

En Espagñol

Q order number: 1749 retail: $159.20 with discount: $127.36 R

Q order number: 2217 retail: $241.80 with discount: $193.44 R

These French and Spanish translations of our most popular hi-lo novels are perfect 
for language learners. Try pairing them with the English versions as well!

HI-LO IN OTHER LANGUAGES

Title Author ISBN
A fond la planche! Walters, Eric 9781554693733
 (Grind)

Les Casse-Cous Withers, Pam 9781554693740
 (Daredevil Club)

L'effet manga Pearce, Jacqueline 9781554693795
 (Manga Touch) 

Frappee par la foudre Loughead, Deb 9781554693801
 (Struck)

La revanche parfaite Denman, K.L. 9781554698530 
 (Perfect Revenge)

Marqué (Marked) McClintock, Norah 9781554698554

Ed special Walters, Eric 9781554698578
 (Special Edward)

Monteur de taureau Halvorson, Marilyn 9781554698592
 (Bull Rider)

Title Author ISBN
En images (Picture This) McClintock, Norah 9781459800007

Au pas, camarade Walters, Eric 9781459800038
 (Branded)

Cochonnet (Pigboy) Grant, Vicki 9781459800069

La triche (Cheat) Butcher, Kristin 9781554699971

Reviens (Comeback) Grant, Vicki 9781459801905

Accro d'la planche Choyce, Lesley 9781459801936
 (Skate Freak)

Accord de puissance Staunton, Ted 9781459803114
 (Power Chord)

La cache Denman, K.L. 9781459803145
 (Stuff We All Get)

Title ISBN AR Quiz #
La guerra de las bandas 9781551439983 110007
 (Battle of the Bands)

De nadie mas (Saving Grace) 9781551439693 110013

El que diran (Sticks & Stones) $10.95 9781459822412 58582

La verdad (Truth) $10.95 9781459822436 72410

Un trabajo sin futuro 9781554690510 87397
 (Dead-End Job)

Revelacion (Exposure) 9781554690534 106539

A toda velocidad (Overdrive) 9781554690558 78318

El plan de Zee (Zee's Way) $10.95 9781459822429 78322

IdentificaciÓn (I.D.) 9781554691340 114174

Ni un dia mas (Kicked Out) 9781554691371 62994

La tormenta (Death Wind) 9781554691357 58563

Los Pandemonium (Thunderbowl) 9781554691364 78321

Title ISBN AR Quiz #
El soplan (Snitch) 9781554693153 102522

El blanco (Bull's Eye) 9781554693177 118307

Al límite (Grind) 9781554693818 83806

Respira (Breathless) 9781554693825 102517

A reventar (Stuffed) 9781554698615 106540

A punta de cuchillo (Knifepoint) 9781554698639 140883

No te vayas (Comeback) 9781554699704 136622

El regreso (Back) 9781554699735 129683

En el bosque (In the Woods) 9781459801844 132848

La otra vida de Caz 9781459801875 83809
 (My Time as Cas Hazard) 

DesolaciÓn (Outback) 9781459803053 143259

Reaccion (Reaction) 9781459803084 136628



Livres d’images • âges 4–8  Prix
Le bateau magique 
(The Magic Boat) 9781459823242 $19.95 HC
Lucy fait du patinage de vitesse 
(Lucy Tries Short Track) 9781459812314 $12.95 PB
Lucy joue au basketball 
(Lucy Tries Basketball) 9781459823389 $12.95 PB
Lucy joue au hockey 
(Lucy Tries Hockey) 9781459820036 $12.95 PB
Le Silence se glisse près de toi
(The Silence Slips In) 9781459822085 $19.95 HC
Une idée pour Papi 
(A Plan for Pops) 9781459822054 $19.95 HC
Trésor 
(Treasure) 9781459823273 $19.95 HC

LIVRES EN 
FRANÇAIS

Orca Echoes • âges 7–9
La course-poursuite 
des Loups gris
(Timberwolf Chase)  9781459800090 
Le défi des Loups gris 
(Timberwolf Challenge)  9781554698127 
Les Loups gris à la chasse 
(Timberwolf Hunt)  9781554698141  
La revanche des Loups gris 
(Timberwolf Revenge)  9781459800113

$9.95
chaque

Accord de puissance 
(Power Chord)
9781459803114
Accro d’la planche
(Skate Freak)  
9781459801936
Au pas, camarade 
(Branded)  
9781459800038
La cache 
(Stu�  We All Get)  
9781459803145
Les Casse-Cous
(Daredevil Club) 
9781554693740
Cochonnet
(Pigboy)  
9781459800069

Ed spécial
(Special Edward)  
9781554698578
L’e� et manga
(Manga Touch)  
9781554693795
Frappée par 
la foudre
(Struck)  
9781554693801
Marqué
(Marked)  
9781554698554
La revanche parfaite
(Perfect Revenge) 
9781554698530
La triche 
(Cheat)  
9781554699971

Orca Currents • âges 10–14

Orca Soundings • âges 12+
À fond la planche! 
(Grind) 9781554693733
En images 
(Picture This) 9781459800007
Monteur de taureau
(Bull Rider) 9781554698592
Reviens
(Comeback)  9781459801905

$9.95
chaque

$6.95
chaque

20% off for educators and librarians12



For Grades 
2 and 3

Each book 
includes 

black & white 
illustrations

Curriculum
tie-ins!

Early Chapter 
Books

20% off for educators and librarians 13

Themes include inclusivity, STEM, teamwork, friendship, 
imagination, nature, environmentalism, family, compromise,  
bullying, siblings, dyslexia and courage.

Q order number: 2240 retail: $130.10 with discount: $104.08 R

Orca Echoes Star ter  Pack

“Shor t chapter s with accessible tex t prov ide a useful bridge 
between con tr ol led-vocabular y reader s and lon ger  chapter  
  boo ks as well as an effective read-alou d op por tunity.”
 — BULLETIN OF THE CENTER FOR CHILDREN’S BOOKS

Try out 18 of the 
newest Orca Echoes 

paperbacks

With nearly 100 Orca Echoes 
titles available, there are 
many more to choose 
from! Visit orcabook.com
for individual titles or the 
complete collection.

9781459807273   $7.95

9781459814783   $6.95

9781459817098   $6.95

9781459820647   $7.95

9781459807617   $6.95

9781459815384   $6.959781459817159   $6.95

9781459820678   $6.95

9781459811232   $6.95

9781459815476   $6.95

9781459817272   $6.95

9781459814004   $7.95

9781459816701   $6.95

9781459817951  $7.95

9781459802834   $6.95

9781459814035  $6.95

9781459817036  $6.959781459820357  $7.95



7 
paperbacks

Grades
4–7

20% off for educators and librarians14

Full-colour graphic novel 
action for readers of all ages!

GRAPHIC NOVELS

Q order number: 2044 retail: $69.65 with discount: $55.72 R

Orca Graphic Nov els Col lection 

9781554698004 9781554690671 9781554690657 9781554690695 9781551438801 9781551438849

Sueño Bay Adventures 
Book #1

9781459819610
$14.95
Grades 4–7

Monster Sisters 
Book #1

9781459822269
$19.95
Grades 4–7

9781551437569

THE START OF A GOOD THING!
Sink your teeth into new 
graphic novel series:

For older readers:

9781459817210 
$14.95

Grades 4-7

9781554697892 
$16.95

Grades 8+

9781459803794 
$19.95

Grades 8+



Grades
4–7

Grades
2–4

Tank & 
Fizz Series

Billy
Stuart
Series

It’s easy to calculate how close lightning

is to you. Sound moves at 340 meters

per second. Count the number of seconds

between seeing the lightning and

hearing the thunder and then divide by

three. For example, if you count nine

seconds before you hear the thunder

after the lightning, divide nine by

three, which gives you three. This tells

you that the lightning struck three

kilometers away. And yes, it would

be a good idea to run for shelter.

Loslobos is right. The CLOUDS that an hour ago were far 

out over the sea have now advanced considerably. They are 

blocking out the midafternoon sun, and the wind is rising. 

The gap between the LIGHTNING and the THUNDER

is getting shorter and shorter.

Drop the 
sail!!!!

What 
about us?

Hang on if you 
don’t want to end 
up in the water!

Bring up 
the oars!

We will never escape. Yes, it would be too stupid 
for it to end like this.

20% off for educators and librarians 15

Illustrated novels 
with graphic elements

HYBRID GRAPHIC NOVELS

Q avail able to order as individual titles R

The best of both wor lds!

9781459818378 
$9.95 PB

9781459808102
$9.95 PB

9781459808133 
$9.95 PB

9781459812581 
$9.95 PB

9781459812611 
$9.95 PB

9781459819528
$9.95 PB

9781239818408 
$9.95 PB

9781459823433 
$9.95 PB



InDigenOus Books 
for eveRyone

Orca is proud to publish and distribute a diverse range of titles 
by acclaimed Indigenous authors and illustrators.

DUAL-LANGUAGE BOOKS

RECONCILIATION IN THE CLASSROOM

Because reading brings us closer, in every language.

Embark on your journey of

with these compelling and accessible resources

ENGLISH AND ANISHINAABEMOWIN ENGLISH AND DAKELH

For a full list of all 
our books by Indigenous 
authors and illustrators, 

visit orcabook.com.
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YA & ADULT

ENGLISH AND PLAINS CREE

9781459816213 BB

$9.95
9781459820067 PB

$6.95
9781459820180 PB
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9781459820142 PB
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“A must-read for anyone 
seeking to understand Canada’s 

residential-school saga.”

—Waubgeshig Rice, 
journalist and author

A comprehensive 
support for educators 

focusing on Indigenous 
teachings.“Absolutely necessary.”

—Kirkus

20% off for educators and librarians16



InDigenOus Books 
for eveRyone

Orca is proud to publish and distribute a diverse range of titles 
by acclaimed Indigenous authors and illustrators.

DUAL-LANGUAGE BOOKS

RECONCILIATION IN THE CLASSROOM

Because reading brings us closer, in every language.

Embark on your journey of

with these compelling and accessible resources

ENGLISH AND ANISHINAABEMOWIN ENGLISH AND DAKELH

For a full list of all 
our books by Indigenous 
authors and illustrators, 

visit orcabook.com.
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“A must-read for anyone 
seeking to understand Canada’s 

residential-school saga.”

—Waubgeshig Rice, 
journalist and author

A comprehensive 
support for educators 

focusing on Indigenous 
teachings.“Absolutely necessary.”

—Kirkus

20% off for educators and librarians  17
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SEL BOOKS FOR GRADES K–3

SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL LEARNING (SEL)
WHAT IS SEL?
“Social and emotional learning (SEL) is the process through which children and adults understand and manage 
emotions, set and achieve positive goals, feel and show empathy for others, establish and maintain positive 
relationships, and make responsible decisions.” —Collaborative for Academic, Social, and Emotional Learning (CASEL)

9781459814479   $19.95 HC
Respect, Empathy, Happiness

9781459814783   $6.95 PB
Processing Grief, Sadness, 

Perseverance

9781459814936   $19.95 HC
Empathy, Friendship, 

Kindness

9781459817036   $6.95 PB
Processing Grief, Courage

9781459817463   $10.95 PB
Anxiety, Creativity

9781459820708   $10.95 BB
Happiness, Pride

9781459820913   $19.95 HC
Empathy, Respect, Inclusion

9781459820944   $19.95 HC 
Empathy, Respect

9781459817272   $6.95 PB
Respect, Perseverance, 

Creativity

9781459821033   $19.95 HC
Sadness, Processing Grief, 

Anger

9781459821897   $19.95 HC
Empathy, Generosity

9781459821934   $19.95 HC
Empathy, Friendship

This list of titles will help children prepare for life in a complex world, 
all the while encouraging a love of reading. SEL supports students' 
success both personally and academically, while equipping them to 
learn and contribute.
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SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL LEARNING (SEL)
SEL BOOKS FOR GRADES 4–6

9781459818613   $10.95 PB
Anxiety, Respect, Cultural 

Understanding, Commitment

9781554691470   $9.95 PB
Processing Grief, Respect, 

Sadness, Anger

9781554699179   $9.95 PB
Empathy, Self-awareness, 

Anxiety

9781459821637   $10.95 PB
Relationships, Friendship, 

Belonging

9781554690978   $9.95 PB
Self-Awareness, Perseverance, 

Creativity

9781554694044   $9.95 PB
Self-Awareness, Processing 

Grief, Perseverance

9781459813885   $24.95 HC
Processing Grief, Cultural 

Understanding

9781551439822   $9.95 PB
Processing Grief, Empathy, 
Self-Awareness, Inclusion

9781459820265   $10.95 PB
Self-Awareness

Perseverance, Empathy

9781459818316   $10.95 PB
Self-Awareness, Perseverance, 

Happiness, Anxiety

9781459809826   $9.95 PB
Empathy, Self-Awareness, 

Perseverance

9781459807945   $9.95 PB
Perseverance, Self-Awareness

Q avail able to order as individual titles R
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SEL BOOKS FOR GRADES 7–9

SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL LEARNING (SEL)

9781459802131   $9.95 PB
Perseverance

9781459808003   $9.95 PB
Anxiety, Self-Awareness, 

Perseverance

9781459810006   $9.95 PB
Anxiety

9781459812499   $14.95 PB
Self-Awareness, 
Processing Grief

9781459816411  $9.95 PB
Anxiety, Self-Awareness

9781459816732  $19.95 PB
Self-Awareness, 

Commitment, Creativity

9781459819313   $10.95 PB
Perseverance

9781459822467   $9.95 PB
Self-Awareness

9781459815742  $10.95 PB
Friendship, Bravery, 

Coping, Courage

9781459820029  $10.95 PB
Courage, Perseverance, 

Empathy

9781459808348  $10.95 PB
Social Awareness, Anxiety, 

Naming Emotions

9781554694044  $9.95 PB
Anger, Grief, 

Self-Confidence

9781554694068 $19.95 HC
Coming of Age, Social 

Awareness, Perseverance

9781459802285 $9.95 PB
Anxiety, Coping Skills, 

Coming of Age

9781459815681  $10.95 PB
Sadness, Processing Grief, 

Anger, Friendship

This list of titles will help children prepare for life in a complex world, all the while 
encouraging a love of reading. SEL supports students' success, both personally and 
academically, while equipping them to learn and contribute.
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SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL LEARNING (SEL)
SEL BOOKS FOR GRADES 10–12

9781459802742   $12.95 PB
Self-Awareness, Sadness

9781459814097   $19.95 HC
Processing Grief, Anxiety, 
Sadness, Self-Awareness

9781459815087   $14.95 PB
Processing Grief, 

Anxiety, Self-Awareness, 
Perseverance

9781459816305   $14.95 PB
Anger, Processing Grief

9781459816886   $14.95 PB
Processing Grief, Sadness, 

Anger

9781554690909   $12.95 PB
Empathy, Self-Awareness

9781459820616   $9.95 PB
Processing Grief, 
Self-Awareness

9781554690947   $12.95 PB
Anxiety, Processing Grief, 

Perseverance

9781459815711  $14.95 PB
Grief, Courage

9781459802643   $12.95 PB
Courage, Self-Awareness

9781459808164   $14.95 PB
Relationships, Gender and 

Sexual Identity, Depression

9781459821217  $14.95 PB 
Sadness, Friendship, 

Courage

9781459822177   $14.95 PB
Empathy, Processing Grief, 

Sadness

9781459822504   $14.95 PB
Empathy, Friendship

9781459816374  $14.95 PB
Perseverance, Empathy, 

Sadness

Q avail able to order as individual titles R



Grades
3–6

Grades
3–6

16 
hardcover 

books

6 
hardcover 

books
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Q order number: 2219 retail: $319.20 with discount: $255.36 R

Q order number: 2220 retail: $149.70 with discount: $134.73 R

Orca Foo tprints Col lection 

Orca Origins Col lection 

GLOBAL CITIZENSHIP/SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
Open your students’ eyes to how kids around the world approach environmental and 
social responsibility topics like food security, shelter and housing, community, alternate 
sources of power, microeconomics, consumerism, over-population and sustainability.

Also Available:
ORCA FOOTPRINTS TEACHER GUIDE

9781459822207 Retail: $29.95  
With discount: $23.95

Also Available:
ORCA ORIGINS TEACHER GUIDE

9781459822443 Retail: $29.95  
With discount: $23.95

Celebrating cultures around the world!
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Introducing the Orca Issues series—subjects that are personal and political.
Orca Issues Ser ies

Pop  Activism Ser ies

SOCIAL ISSUES FOR TEENS
“Requir ed reading 

for  teens of ever y gender .”
   — STARRED REVIEW IN BOOKLIST

“This DIY activism ser ies will find a wide 
      audience with digital media fanatics in sear ch 
        of a raison  d'etr e.” — SCHOOL LIBRARY JOURNAL

9781459817128   $19.95 PB

9781459813038  $14.95 PB

9781459818927   $19.95 PB

9781459813069  $14.95 PB

9781459818897   $19.95 PB

9781459813090  $14.95 PB

Q avail able to order as individual titles R
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GRADES K–3

GRADES 4–6

DON'T MISS THESE K–6 BESTSELLERS!

9781459809574  $9.95 BB
joy, Indigenous, family, 

sharing

9781459800519  $7.95 PB
literacy, poverty, family, 

friendship, art

9781459814479  $19.95 HC
reconciliation, empathy, 

Indigenous

9781551438924  $19.95 HC
world peace, anti-war, the 

"Power of One"

9781459809734  $19.95 HC
grandparent relationship, 

nostalgia, nature

9781459807556  $10.95 PB
Borderlands, magic, 

good and evil

9781459814905  $20.00 HC
refugees, Syria, stone art, 

war

9781551439822  $9.95 PB
science projects, trauma, 

behavioral problems

9781459810228  $12.95 PB
team sports, physical 

literacy, sportsmanship

9781459807945  $9.95 PB
wilderness survival, 

humor, resourcefulness

9781459891746   $10.95 PB
sled dogs, Inuit life, 

Indigenous

9781554692057  $18.95 PB
ecology, the environment, 

the cycle of life, 
Great Bear Rainforest

9781459813243  $19.95 HC
spelling, adventure, 

enjoying reading

9781459809826   $9.95 PB
ASD, friendship, courage, 

compassion

9781554693962  $7.95 PB
family, mystery, lucky cat 

statue

9781554698004  $9.95 PB
mystery, aliens, humor, 

graphic novel

9781459814318 $10.95 PB
cultural celebrations, 

stories, Chang-E, Wu-Gang

9781459809932  $24.95 PB
LGBTQ+, sexual orientation, 
discrimination, oppression

9781554699278  $6.95 PB
green school projects, 

humor, teamwork

9781554699537  $9.95 PB
cats, junkyards, teamwork, 

community

Award-winners, bestsellers and classroom favourites for every level
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GRADES 7–9

GRADES 10–12

DON'T MISS THESE 7–12 BESTSELLERS!

9781459811027  $9.95 PB
Indigenous, dance, identity

9781459800779  $12.95 PB
friendship, honesty, 

courage, LGBTQ+

9781551438474  $12.95 PB
Holocaust, concentration 

camps, survival

9781459816305  $14.95 PB
friendship, loyalty, grief,

small-town suspense

9781551432106  $9.95 PB
teen pregnancy,  

responsibility

9781459802643  $12.95 PB
sex, bullying, religion, 

censorship, art

9781551439211  $12.95 PB
sailing, brain damage, 

rebellion

9781459816732  $19.95 HC
coming of age, friendship, 

social media

9781459815834  $29.95 HC
reconciliation, resilience, 

residential schools, 
Indigenous

9781459810464  $12.95 PB
American football, racism, 

violence, protest, Paris,

9781551439273 $12.95 PB
religion, polygamy, cult

9781459822177  $14.95 PB
teen depression, ethical 

tourism, Thailand

9781459821637  $10.95 PB
magical realism, historical 
fiction, French Revolution

9781459815087  $14.95 PB
ASD, family, 

mythical creatures

9781554690909  $12.95 PB
the North, survival, racism, 

Indigenous

9781554690862  $12.95 PB
mental illness, psychosis, 

family

9781459814295  $59.95 PB
adventure, family, 

coming of age

9781459815445  $14.95 PB
coming of age, siblings, 

responsibility

9781554692095  $18.00 HC
quest, fantasy, romance

9781554691524  $14.95 PB
survival, abduction, family

Award-winners, bestsellers and classroom favourites for every level
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NEW! TEACHER RESOURCES

Written by your peers, leading teachers and educators, Pembroke books offer the perfect blend of new ideas, 
best practices, and practical strategies and tools—all ready to be taken directly into the classroom.

NOW YOUR SOURCE FOR PEMBROKE PUBLISHERS

9781551383422  $24.95 9781551382296 $24.95

9781551383118  $24.95

9781551383286  $24.95

9781551382968  $24.95

9781551382524  $24.95

9781551382630 $24.959781551382203  $24.959781551383101  $24.95

9781551382562  $24.95

9781551382937  $24.95

9781551383071  $24.95

For a complete 
list of Pembroke’s 
books, please visit 

orcabook.com.
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ALSO AVAILABLE: ORCA TEACHER GUIDES

9781459822207  $29.95
A guide to using the Orca Footprints 

series in the classroom 

9781459822221  $29.95 9781459815834  $29.95

9781459822443  $29.95
A guide to using the Orca Origins 

series in the classroom

Comprehensive guides and inquiry-based unit plans for using Orca’s most popular 
nonfiction books in middle-grade classrooms

Orca Book Publishers • orcabook.com • 1-800-210-5277

Orca Soundings Teacher Guide

or
ca

 s
ou

nd
in

gs Learning Seventeen 
Brooke Carter

Reading level: 4.4
978-1-4598-1553-7 pb

Book Summary
New Hope Academy, or, as seventeen-year-old Jane Learning likes to call it, No Hope, is a Baptist reform school where Jane is currently being held captive. Smart, sarcastic Jane has no interest in reforming, failing to see any benefit in pretending to play well with others. But then Hannah shows up, a gorgeous bad girl with fiery hair and an even stormier disposition. She shows Jane how to live a full and fulfilling life even when the world tells you you’re wrong, and how to believe in a future outside the “prison” walls. Jane soon learns, though, that Hannah is quietly battling some demons of her own. 

Prereading Idea
In our society, LGBTQ individuals have been historically oppressed, particularly within a religious context. When targeted groups are not included in community social activities, such as church or other faith-based events, it deepens the divisions between people and promotes misunderstanding. Ask students to think of examples of times when they or someone they know were excluded from an activity or group based on one characteristic of their entire person, whether that be sexuality, race, gender, social standing, body type, economic status or any other aspect. 

The companion to:

FREE TEACHER GUIDES
Orca produces free, 
downloadable title-
specific Teacher Guides 
for many books in the 
Orca Echoes, Orca Young 
Readers, Orca Currents, 
Orca Sports, Orca 
Soundings and Rapid 
Reads series, as well 
as select middle-reader 
fiction, middle-reader 
nonfiction and teen fiction 
titles. To search by title, 
please visit: orcabook.
com/FreeTeacherGuides



SIGMUND BROUWER’S
STORY NINJA PROGRAM

A Supplemental Writing, Reading and 
Assessment Program for Grades Three and Four

An award-winning author of over 100 books and a regular 
classroom presenter, Sigmund Brouwer has developed a 
unique and motivational program that will get your grade-three 
and four students thinking about STORY in a whole new way.  

For more information (including sample videos) 
or to sign up, visit storyninjasrock.com.

Questions? 
Email storyninja@orcabook.com

The 2019-2020 
Story Ninja Program

for your whole class!
9781459819207 • $299.95

YOU PAY $239.96
+ Shipping & Handling

20% 
discount for 

teachers

“Sigmund has woken up the sleeping Story Ninjas 
in my room, and they are interested in taking pencil 

to paper! Sigmund’s charisma and practical tips 
have inspired my young ninjas. They really look 

forward to the Writing Lessons online, using their 
Ninja Writing Folders, and sharing successes.”

—Sheila Klebeck, Grade 3 Teacher, Preeceville, SK

Inside your Story Ninja Kit:
•  Exclusive access to 21 short videos featuring 

Sigmund, who sets up the lesson of the day
•  A class set of My Story Ninja Folders (set 

of 25), which students can use to store their work, 
remind themselves of the Story Ninja Moves and 
Tricks, and set up as workspace privacy screens

•  A teacher folder with follow-along lesson plans 
& video cues, a student assessment rubric and 
achievement stickers

PLUS
•  Each student will receive a special-edition copy of 

a book by Sigmund

Story Ninja_catalog page_8-28-19.indd   1 2019-09-03   10:41 AM
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